
LOSERS
BY CENTS

CLOSE DOWN % 52w high/low

SPDR DJIA US$ 16900 -770.8 -3.1 18274/16052

SPDR S&P500 US$ 20320 -692.0 -2.4 21388/18562

DBXT Nifty US$ 12913 -419.2 -2.3 14752/12559

DBXT MSKorea US$ 4650 -182.9 -2.7 6625/4647

Lyxor ThaiSET US$ 10884 -163.2 -1.1 14379/10883

BY PERCENTAGE

CLOSE % DOWN 52w high/low

Asiatic W150925 0.1 -80.0 -0.4 2.4/0.1

NobleGrpMBeCW160602 1 -64.3 -1.8 7.5/1

TEE Intl W170526 0.3 -62.5 -0.5 5/0.3

STI 3400MBeCW151030 0.5 -61.5 -0.8 5.3/0.5

GRP W151127 0.1 -50.0 -0.1 3.3/0.1

GAINERS
BY CENTS

CLOSE UP % 52w high/low

GLD US$ 11041 206.8 1.3 12510/10330

DBXT S&P Short US$ 2217 66.1 2.2 2497/2104

China Everbright 80 8.0 11.1 118/70.5

M1 294 7.0 2.4 399/283

IS Asia BND US 1043 5.6 0.4 1096/1031

BY PERCENTAGE

CLOSE % UP 52w high/low

China Essence 1.4 55.6 0.5 4.4/0.1

LH 0.3 50.0 0.1 0.8/0.2

Lereno Bio-Chem 0.3 50.0 0.1 0.5/0.2

Jackspeed 8 45.5 2.5 10.3/5.2

GLP MBePW151005 5.3 43.2 1.6 5.3/2.1

MOST ACTIVE

VOLUME

Pacific Andes 238,467,300

WE 85,600,100

China Fishery 80,404,900

StratechGroup 77,561,700

Noble 76,581,300

Market volume 2,064,507,000

VALUE ($)

DBS Grp 177,166,544

OCBC Bank 143,526,688

UOB 112,243,520

Singtel 79,256,597

Keppel Corp 60,119,653

Market value  1,554,007,000


